

COMP.CASE 46 OF 2019

20 25.7.23 Today is fixed for O/A and E/R of W/A.

Company Prosecutor is absent today.

It appears from the record that warrant of arrest was issued upon accused no.2 Om Prakash Joshi on 22.04.2022 but no report is received from the said PS. The Officer-in-charge, Uttarpara PS is hereby directed to submit status report on the warrant issued upon accused no.2 Om Prakash Joshi by the next date fixed.

Fixing 06.09.2023 for O/A and E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected
by me.

Judge

Judge