

In the Court of the Judge, 2nd Special Court, Calcutta
Complaint Case No.46/2019 (Computer Registration No.50/2019)
CNR No. WBCS01-001524-2019
Present :- Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra (J.O Code-WB00902).

Order No.22
24.11.2023

Today is fixed for execution return of warrant of attachment upon accused no.1 company and warrant of arrest against accused no.2.

The Company Prosecutor is present.

Perused the case record. Considered.

On perusing the case record, it appears that the complainant has not filed fresh requisites in terms of the order dated 06.09.2023.

To **08.01.2024** for execution return of the warrant of attachment upon accused no.1 company and warrant of arrest against accused no.2.

Requisites by the complainant in terms of the order dated 06.09.2023 at once.

Dictated and corrected by me

**Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Calcutta
J.O. Code-WB00902**

**Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Calcutta
J.O. Code-WB00902**