

In the Court of the Judge, 2nd Special Court, Calcutta
Complaint Case No.46 of 2019 (Computer Registration No.50 of 2019)
CNR No. WBCS01-0001524-2019
Present :- Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra (J.O Code-WB00902).

Order No. 26
21.05.2024

Today is fixed for execution return of the warrant of attachment upon accused no.1 company and warrant of arrest against accused no.2.

The learned company prosecutor is present.

No report is received today.

The learned company prosecutor is directed to file better particulars in respect of the accused persons.

Fixing 22.07.2024 for execution return of the warrant of attachment upon accused no.1 company and warrant of arrest against accused no.2.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge,2nd Special Court
Calcutta
J.O.Code-WB00902

Judge,2nd Special Court
Calcutta
J.O.Code-WB00902